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Pacific Power and Light UE-132298 1/8/2014 $1,000 One violation of RCW 19.122.030(3) SC referral
Frontier Communications UT-132299 1/8/2014 $1,000 One violation of RCW 19.122.030(3) SC referral
Randy Buchanan PL-140180 6/10/2014 $5,000 Two violations of RCW 19.122.030 SC referral

CenturyLink UT-141158 8/28/2014 $1,000 One violation of RCW 19.122.030(3)
SC referral - $1,000 Penalty was waived 
for training and no violations for one 
year.

BCA Directional Drilling D-141448 8/28/2014 $1,000 Two violations of RCW 19.122.040(2)
SC referral - $1,000 Penalty was waived 
for training and no violations for one 
year.

Precision Underground D-141416 11/5/2014 $1,000 One violation of RCW 19.122.030(1)
SC referral - $1,000 Penalty was waived 
for training and no violations for one 
year.

Advanced Environmental D-143815 12/18/2014 $1,000 One violation of RCW 19.122.030(1)
SC referral - $1,000 Penalty was waived 
for training and no violations for one 
year.

Faber Construction D-143952 2/10/2015 $1,000 One violation of RCW 19.122.030(1) SC referral
Cascade Natural Gas Corp. UG-143953 2/10/2015 $1,000 One violation of RCW 19.122.030(3) SC referral
CenturyLink UT-143954 2/10/2015 $2,500 One Violation of RCW 19.122.030(3) SC referral
Reed Watterson, Watterson Excavating DG-144092 2/26/2015 $4,000 Three violations of RCW 19.122.030(1)
System Pavers DG-144096 2/26/2015 $2,000 Two violations of RCW 19.122.030(1)
Terra Landscaping DG-144099 3/11/2015 $2,000 Two violations of RCW 19.122.030(1)
Tank Wise, LLC DG-150491 3/30/2015 $2,000 Two violations of RCW 19.122.030(1)
Rick Callaway /Callaway & Sons Excavating DG-144091 3/30/2015 $4,000 Three violations of RCW 19.122.030(1)
Brendan Reeves, Platts Plus, Inc. DG-144093 3/30/2015 $2,000 Two violations of RCW 19.122.030(1)
Tri Valley Construction DG-144100 4/13/2015 $4,000 Three violations of RCW 19.122.030(1)
Steve Ruhnke Construction D-150572 6/22/2015 $1,000 One violation of RCW 19.122.030(1) SC referral
Old Town Construction D-150721 6/22/2015 $1,000 One violation of RCW 19.122.031(1) SC referral
Todd G. Janisch Enterprises D-150718 6/29/2015 $1,000 One violation of RCW 19.122.030(1) SC referral
RAS Construction D-150719 6/29/2015 $1,000 One violation of RCW 19.122.030(1) SC referral
Lakeshore Excavation D-150720 6/29/2015 $1,000 One violation of RCW 19.122.030(1) SC referral
Roy Murphy D-150571 8/10/2015 $1,000 One violation of RCW 19.122.030(1) SC referral
KLB Construction DG-151579 10/3/2015 $1,000 One violation of RCW 19.122.030(1)
Triple S Excavating, Inc. DG-151652 10/5/2015 $2,000 Two violations of RCW 19.122.030(1)
Seattle Public Utilities D-151107 11/30/2015 $1,000 One violation of RCW 19.122.030(3) SC referral
Cajun Excavating, Inc. DG-151840 12/7/2015 $2,000 Two violations of RCW 19.122.030(1)
Holdal Enterprises, LLC DG-152100 12/9/2015 $1,000 One violation of RCW 19.122.030(1)
Sound Concrete Systems, LLC DG-152311 12/9/2015 $2,000 Two violations of RCW 19.122.030(1)
A & H Landscaping DG-152252 12/18/2015 $500 One violation of RCW 19.122.030(1) $1,000 penalty mitigated to $500
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Builders Supply, Inc. DG-152277 12/23/2015 $2,000 Two violations of RCW 19.122.030(1)
Thompson Excavating DG-152312 12/23/2015 $2,000 Two violations of RCW 19.122.030(1)
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Steve Ruhnke Construction D-151944 1/14/2016 $2,500 One violation of RCW 19.122.030(1) SC referral

Supergrpahics, Inc. D-151105 2/17/2016 $1,000 
One violation of RCW 19.122.040(2) One 
violation of RCW 19.122.030(6) One 
violation of RCW 19.122.053(1)

SC referral

Breaking Ground Excavation, Inc. DG-160131 3/28/2016 $2,000 Two violations of RCW 19.122.030(1)
Aero Construction DG-160165 3/30/2016 $6,000 Four violations of RCW 19.122.030(1)
Thayer Construction, LLC DG-160166 3/30/2016 $2,000 Two violations of RCW 19.122.030(1)
Mueller Jackhammer, Inc. DG-160248 3/30/2016 $4,000 Three violations of RCW 19.122.030(1)
North Street Excavation DG-160276 3/30/2016 $1,000 One violation of RCW 19.122.030(1)
Dreamline Construction DG-160162 3/28/2016 $2,000 Two violations of RCW 19.122.030(1)
Robertson & Olson Construction, Inc. DG-160249 4/11/2016 $2,000 Two violations of RCW 19.122.030(1)
Rotschy, Inc. DG-160277 4/18/2016 $2,000 Two violations of RCW 19.122.030(1)
Woodland Industries DG-160274 4/18/2016 $2,000 Two violations of RCW 19.122.030(1)
Town and Country Tree Service DG-160328 4/18/2016 $1,000 One violation of RCW 19.122.030(1)
TTap Construction Services, LLC DG-160247 5/2/2016 $1,000 One violation of RCW 19.122.030(1)
Callaway & Sons Excavating DG-160168 5/5/2016 $15,000 Two violations of RCW 19.122.030(1) See Docket DG-144091
BDZ Construction DG-160167 5/5/2016 $2,000 Two violations of RCW 19.122.030(1)
Waterson Excavating, Inc. DG-160164 5/9/2016 $10,000 One violation of RCW 19.122.030(1) See Docket DG-144092
Northwest New Construction DG-160317 516/2016 $2,000 Two violations of RCW 19.122.030(1)
Advanced Electric, Inc. DG-160474 6/6/2016 $2,000 Two violations of RCW 19.122.030(1)

Pacific Utilities Contractors, Inc. DG-160789 7/28/2016 $3,000
One violation of RCW 19.122.030(1) One 
violation of RCW 19.050            One 
violation of RCW 19.122.053

SC Referral

Nate's Plumbing, Inc. DG-160907 8/15/2016 $1,000 One violation of RCW 19.122.030(1)

Westward Hoe Construction, Inc. DG-161117 10/4/2016 $16,000 Four violations of RCW 19.122.030
SC Referral - $10,000 of the Penalty can 
be waived for training and no additional 
violations for one year.

Barrett's Enterprise DG-161118 11/10/2016 $11,000 Three violations of RCW 19.122.030
SC Referral - $7,000 of the Penalty can be 
waived for training and no additional 
violations for one year.
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